
Admitted Batch: 2022 

Branch/Sec:CSIT-A 

PERIO 

Program: II B.Tech. I Sem. 

D 

TIME 

DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THUR 

FRI 

SAT 

SNO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1st 

15 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology 

9:30 

10:20 

DLD 

BEFA 

JAVA 

SE 

DLD 

SE 

COURSE 
CODE 

2230504 

2230506 

CLASS IN-CHARGE: Mr.Narender Reddy 

2230505 

2230510 

2230016 

2230574 

2230583 

MMARRI LAKMAN REDDY 
INSTIUTE OF TECHNOLOGY aNp MANAGEMENT 
(AN AUTONDMOUS N 
(APprovd b nCTE, N 
Accreditad by NA an 

2230576 

2230022 

TIME TABLÉ I/C 
(A.Leela Sravanthi) 

2nd 

10:20 

11:10 

DBMS 

DLD 

BEFA 

3rd 

11:10 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

12:00 

SE 

SCOPE SR-404 

DBMS 

JAVA(B2) MV -201/DBMS(B1) SR-413 

JAVA PPT 

DBMS 

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

SCOPE 

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA 

JAVA(B1)-MV201/SDC(B2)-MG409 

LIBRARY 
SPORTS 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

COUNSELLING 

GENDER SENSITIZATION 

Aiatod to JNTU4, 4ycorobad) 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 

ANALYSIS 

MICRO PROJECT/SEMINAR 

4th 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 

TUTORIAL(DBMS,DLD) 

12:00 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT COURSE (POWER BI) 

12:50 

DLD 

BEFA 

TOTAL NO OF PERIODS 

TIMEABtE i/c 
(B. Koteswara Rao) 

DBMS 

12:50 

01:30 

L 

N 

C 

H 

NO OF 

HOURS 
4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 
42 

HÐLest 

Ac. Year: 2023-24 

Regulation: MLRS-R22 

W.E.F: 11-09-2023 

(Dr.A.Arun Kumar) 

5th 

01:30 

ROOM NO: SR-303 

02:20 

JAVA 

(T) 

DLD 

B1(T)/D 
BMS B1 

GS 

SE 

SDC(B1)- SR-418/DBMS(B2) 

6th 

02:20 

03:10 

SR-413 

DBMS 

DLD B2(T) 

JAVA-PPT 

Mr G Pranay 

Ms.Haritha 

B1(T)/ 

Dr A.Arun Kumnar 

MICROPROJECT SR 
406(B1)/SEMINAR(B 

Mr.Induvur Teja 

Mrs Shailaja 

GS 

Dr A.Arun Kumar 

Mr.Narender Reddy 

Mr.Veeresh 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

JAVA 

Mrs NagaJyothi 
Mr.Ch.V.V.Narasimha Raju 

Mr Shesha Giri 

2) 

03:10 

7t 

04:00 

Mr.Narender Reddy 
·Mr.Narender Reddy 
Mr.Narender Reddy 

LIBRAR 

Mr.Ch.V.V.Narasimha Raju 

COUNS 
ELLING 

SPORT 

Mrs Kavitha/ Mr Shesha Giri 

DIREOToNÞRINCIPAL 
(Dr. K. V. Reddy) 



Branch/Sec: CSIT-B 

Admitted Batch: 2022 

PERIOD 

TIME 

Program: II B.Tech. I Sem. 

DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

CLASS IN-CHARGE: Mrs Kavitha 

THUR 

FRI 

SAT 

SNO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1st 

9:30 

10:20 

SE 

Department of Computer Science & Info rmation Technology 

JAVA 

BEFA 

JAVA 

DLD 

CODE 

COURSE 

2230504 

2230506 
2230505 

2230510 

2230016 

2230574 

MARRI LAXMAN REDDYGEMENT 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
(AN AUTON TNSTITUTION) 

2230583 

APpr 

2230576 

AGcramditod by Nua and NAAC wie 

2230022 

JAVA-PPT 

2nd 

10:20 

11:10 

JAVA 

DLD B1 

(T)/DBMS 

TIME TABLÉ I/C 
(A.Leela Sravanthi) 

B2(T 

DBMS 

SE 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

LAB 

3rd 

11:10 

12:00 

DLD 

BEFA 

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 

JAVA PPT 

SCOPE SR-404 

SE 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA 

SCOPE 

JAVA 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND 

GS 

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 

COUNSELLING 

LIBRARY 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

SPORTS 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

(POWER BI) 
OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 
GENDER SENSITIZATION 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

MICRO PROJECT/SEMINAR 
TUTORIAL(DBMS,DLD) 

SE 

TOTAL NO OF PERIODS 

4th 

TÍMETABLE I/C 
(B. Koteswara Rao) 

12:00 

12:50 

DBMS 

DLD 

BEFA 

DBMS 

oc to JNTUtL 4vorabd) 

NO OF 

HOURS 
4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

42 

12:50 

01:30 

L 

U 

H 

Ac. Year: 2023-24 

Regulation: MLRS-R22 

W.E.F: 11-09-2023 

5th 

01:30 

02:20 

DLD 

MICROPROJECT(B1) 

SR -406/SEMINAR(B2) 

Mrs Kavitha 

ROOM NO: SR-306 

JAVA(B1) SR-416/SDC(B2)-MV210 

Dr A ArunKumar 

Mr Ch NagaBabu 
Mrs Anusha 

Mr M.Shiva 

Dr A Arunkumar 

DLD B1 

(T)/DBMS 
B2(T) 

DBMS(B1) SR-413/JAVAB2) SR-414 

Mr.Narender Reddy 

Mrs Anusha 

(Dr.A.Arun Kumar) 

Mrs Jhansi Nandini 

Mrs Anusha 

6th 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

02:20 

DBMS(B2) SR-413/SDC(B1) MV210 

Mr Narender Reddy 

03:10 

Mrs Kavitha 
Mrs Kavitha 
Mrs Kavitha 

Mr.Veeresh 

DBMS 

Mrs Kavitha/Ms Y. Haritha 

GS 

7th 

03:10 

04:00 

LIBRARY 

SPORTS 

COUNSELLING 

PRINCIPAL 
(Dr. K. V. Reddy) 
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